Turbidity  | Turbidity Meters Specifications
Order Code Part No. Description
ECTBDW100020 01X259106 CyberScan TB 1000 white light Turbidity bench meter (NTU) with calibration kit (ECTBDWCALKT) & 220 VAC power adapter
(EC220ADA800)
ECTBDW100010 01X259105 CyberScan TB 1000 white light Turbidity bench meter (NTU) with calibration kit (ECTBDWCALKT) & 120 VAC power adapter
(EC120ADA800)
ECTBDIR100020 01X259104 CyberScan TB 1000 infra-red Turbidity bench meter (NTU) with calibration kit (ECTBDIRCALKT) & 220 VAC power adapter
(EC220ADA800)
ECTBDIR100010 01X259103 CyberScan TB 1000 infra-red Turbidity bench meter (NTU) with calibration kit (ECTBDIRCALKT) & 120 VAC power adapter
(EC120ADA800)
ECTN100IR 01X357301 Waterproof TN 100 infra-red Turbidimeter (NTU) with calibration kit (ECTN100CALKT), 3 sample vials (ECTN100CUVKT)
& carrying case
Accessories
ECTBDWCALKT 01X265101 Calibration kit set for ECTBDW1000 (0.02, 10.0, 1000 NTU)
ECTBDIRCALKT 01X265102 Calibration kit set for ECTBDIR1000 (0.02, 10.0, 1000 NTU)
ECTN100CALKIT 01X274802 Calibration kit set for ECTN100IR (0.02, 20.0, 100, 800 NTU)
 page | 58
Turbidity
Meters